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DOCUMENT # P97000025661

1. Corporation Name

”

DOMINICAN RECORD SHOP, INC.

Principal Place of Business . Mailing Address

813 5. DIXIE HIGHWAY WEST 813 S, DIXIE HIGHWAY WEST
POMPANO BEACH FL 33060 POMPANO BEACH FL 33060

If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction below.

' Euite, Apt. #, Etc‘."‘ -

POMPANO BEACH FL 33060

City ' State [ Zip Code

10. |, being appointad the registered agent of the above Tmed ration, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S.

Signature of SHGNATJﬁ'—E R/z@UHRED pate _JO~ — /?9?

Registerad Agent
REGI§TERED AQEN fAUST SIGN

11. | rfrtify that | am an officer or director or the receiver Mp wered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing
this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been gliminated, the corporate name satisfles the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees
owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individyfals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 118.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated

on this application Is true and‘acct_ura!e. and my signature shall haye the same legal effect as if made under cath.
“'ﬁ WM“‘-;.,-—\@ /’Qj_"m,rﬁ-‘-’ | ,_KE
[l TR R RECSHRDD jo- 1955 785574y

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date Daytime Phone #

SIGNATURE: -

2 w Principal O Addresg, Jf Applicable 3. Mew Mailing Office Address, If Applicable 4. Date | ted or Qualified
S S I St e e
Suite, ApL #, 6tc. & 7/ Sute, ApL 7, etc. - 03/21/1997
DA DDA B f D Ag_é. b e e = N - _5. FEI Number B .| Apptied For
/Cvasate  F/orsrefg | CivéSae . . 650736762 .- </ |Not Applicable
¢ . - - T ‘?M—-“—.?‘%T?ﬁ e - S e i = e ——r el e _:’_
® 22060 | ™ ap - Country CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED [ MASARAPONAIRABSSAS AR
7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directors)
Nama of Officers Street Address of Each
Title(s) ) and/or Directors 13 Officer and/or Director 4 City / State / Zip
PSD REYES, JAIRO Z 813 S DIXIE HIGHWAY POMPANO BCH FL 33060
" SE]UDUB}BBDSS**—S.—.. ¢
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~04/04/00--01102--012 .
8. Name and Addrass of Currant Registered Agent 9. Name and Addrass of New Registered Agent
: . Name - &
. S o - . SN 5 — - g
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Pompano Beach March 15, 2000

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

P.O. BOX 6327

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32314

REF. 3 P97000025661

In reference to my APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT of the DOMINICAN RECORD
SHOP, INC. Corporation that was denied by your office, I must let you know that 1 brought the
corporation on April 1999. For that reason I did not receive any annual reports of the
—==—=corporation; please-consider.this letter.as a written statement of the fact that I did not receive
those annual reports. Therefore I am asking the waive of the reifstatentent fee ™ ==~ ===~ = - -~

I am enclosing a check for THREE HUNDRED ($300.00) DOLLARS, which will cover the
pertinent charges.

Also 1 am including SEVENTEEN & 50/100 ($17.50) DOLLARS to cover the certificates that I
would obtain.

1 appreciate your invaluable help.




cg H&RZT PH 3:29
SECRETARY OF STATE

DOCUMENT #

1. Corporation Name

K &a\f\)\ F’—VV\ ?—\

OQ 1\9&Q&1 Ko

,'a

ETARY
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

SO00031961 45—-—43_,” 3§

2. Principal Office Address

d305- ¥ Cr\avx* Ne

3. Maiting Office Address

2305-F GJLEV\\‘ &\ie

- ~04/04/00--01103—-026 . - .

#x300.00 k%300, 00 .. .
f

4. Date Incorporated or Qualified
To Do Business in Florida

12-08- 1380 ‘H

324

05

Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. ¥

City & State -| -City & State @
Panama _Qd—( o Snama CCLH

Zip cd untry Zip Coun

33405

DAY

—lApplied For——3 —
Not Applicable |

|- Sa=EELNumber=

59 acqm%

RN

.75 Additional Fee required

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED [] Sﬂror a Certificate of Status

7. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent

Name

P\\Q_L\.n\_\-\l G T}- \\:m'camﬁ

Street Address (P.C. Bax Number is Not Acceptable)

4o ady N(Lbb\n. Noed

L8

Suita, Apt. #, Etc.

2NN Q,\.J\.; I‘LQC\

243405

1

City

ovaws Ot

13
le Code

SJY05

State

FL

Signature of

Registered Agent

8. |, being appointed the registered agent of the above nau‘aed corporation, am familiar with and accept the obhgallons of section 607.0505 or 617.0603, F.S.

indatt-xnFedor >

Date j*,?j"m

CR2E081 {9/99)

REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN

9. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Direcior (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directors)

Street Address of Each

Titles Officers ';23"135’ If:)irectors Officer and/or Director City / State / Zip
P 4 ann “k “\(QS}L I e - ~Qy dreay ())J\c_,\m

P-C

.

Q.\@\oe&m \1 \: \ \\csamo

3205 -Y Qr\g\\‘ Que
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10. [ certify that | am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowerad to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S, | further certify that when filing .
this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S,, that all fees
owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3){i), F.S. The information indicated

on this application isjtrue and accurate and my signature shall have the same legal effect as it made under oath.

SIGNATURE:

SIGNATUFIE AND TYPE|

‘ﬁz!-a_m:o_*_Q\&u&_G V Fl \_\_Mamo 5_Q8_DD____35,0“185_30_0,0

R PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

Date Daytime Phone #
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FILLORAMO ENTERPRISES e,
c)?ant o‘y[ cf\(oc£® cﬁsntaf Comuftcmta R T N
2205- FGrant Ave R 5 o :;,-t’ 'g Pt g e p . o Corporate Office
Panama City, FL 32405 %) 785-3000

. -+ . March 28,2000
DEPT. OF STATE S |
Div. of Corporation

P. 0. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL. 32314

ATTN: Leslie Sellers .
S ‘RE: #59-2046988
Dear Ms. Sellers:

Enclosed find check #24243 in the amount of $300.00. Per our conversations (yours & mine) with
Julian Goodwin, in my local office, below is an outline of events

> My CPA for the past 8 years had a heart attack early April '99; but, didn't let anyone know.
His 2nd heart attack was in July-and after his 3rd attack in September '99, surgery was
scheduled for early Dec. '99 et

> Between April '99 and November '99 I was lead to beheve "it was business as usual." In
fact, it was not until the IRS and the Florida Department ‘of Revenue contacted me that 1
began to realize the extent-of his health problems, how long it had. actually been going on, all
the tasks he left unattended, and the-problems of doing businéss with a one-man-company.
Not even a secretary to answer any questions or take a message.

> My CPA was completely unavailable for five (5) months and now can't seem to find any of
my records. The man is extremely ill and not lucid most-of the time. Fortunately, I was able
to obtain other assistance with the Intangible Audit and it is being resclved. Since'I could
L obtain no records, I had no choice but to pay the IRS in full.
I have always depended on my CPA to file all necessary papers, forms and taxes. After consulting
with another accountant, 1 came away with a list of things to check and make sure were completed
(i.e., filing Corporate ard State extensions, filing the 2000 Uniform Business Report) much to my
horror, 1 had no '99 copy or my CPA had it with his missing files. [ called Julian Goodwin, local
office, to obtain the answer ® find it had not been filed. I would appreciate your understanding and
assistance in resolving this issue and 'waving the $900.00 fee Enclosed are my reports for 1999 &
2000.

Thank you in advance,

cc: Julian Goodwin
Via Fax 872-7716
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DOCUMENT # P§7000059740

1. Corporation Name

K K‘D“h Ine 000031961 36—~—4.
D4/04/00--D1103—-021 . -
w300, 00 =300, 00.«

2. Principal Office Address 3. Mailing Office Address
. \ 0N e
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc.
4, Date Incorporated or Qualified
To Do Businass in Florida, O 7 { 0 e ‘q-?"
City & State City & State
\‘m gk-k—b G(’ - — = ~ |-8+.FELNumber __ . |Applied For —Jf
¥ s~ ©7 7 (e Z @ Not Applicable

Zip Country |} Zip Country

Ijuczm u ap( S CERTRICATE OF sTATUS DESIRED [] A

7. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent

| varen K. Sopuk

Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not AcceptabTe)

: Lo J ) B

Suite, Apt. #, Etc.

State Zip Code

- Ry
B. |, being appomted the rpgistered agent of the above named corporahon am familiar with and accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or §17.0503, F.S.

Date _.5. lafp) DO

Signature of
Registered Agent

REGISTERED ABENT MUST SIGN

TN
9. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directors)

: . Name of Street Address of Each . ’
Titles Officers andfor Directors Officer and/or Director City / State / Zip

VD | SopRe, KAEN . lagy (i Avely. PdwertorF—ai] |
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10. | centify that | am an oﬁ‘ré'e"l: of director or the recgiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 of 617, F.S. | further certify that when filing
this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that ali fees
owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.$. The information indicated

on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.
[

SIGNATURE AND TVPED OR PRINTED NAM F S'IGNING OFF|CEH OR DIHECTO_R Date’ ! Daytime Phone ¥ Lf

N S U e

SIGNATURE:

i

CR2EOB1 {9/99)
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3/23/2000

To:  The State of Florida

From: Karen K. Sopak
411 17" Ave. W.
Palmetto, FL 34221

Re:  Corporation Reinstatement
Karen Kay, Inc.
FEI# 65-0776264

To whom this may concern,

I am writing to ask or beg for reinstatement of my corporation, Karen Kay, Inc. and T
waiving any late fees or penalties. Early in 1999 I was taken gravely ill and ended up in a
life-threatening situation. I was ultimately hospitalized and under went extensive

surgery. Once under sedation, it became quickly evident that my internal problems were
well beyond that of my doctor’s earlier expectations. My complications left me with a
damaged colon that led to a colostomy. Emerging from surgery, I was on a ventilator and
fighting an extremely elevated white blood count. If fact, 1 had been slowly dying from
Perientitis unknown to anyone. The subsequent surgery was necessary to access the
condition on my colon, remove the last ill-affected portion and reverse the colostomy

itself: (prayjyou wﬂl‘never have.to-personally.experience: such a situation).. ‘Followmg that e
combined recoveries were quite prolonged "and'| rémained under D(;ctor §'cire Uil the 7 e s o
latter part of 1999. It has only been in the last 8 weeks or so that I have been what 1

would liken to that of “my old self’. And of course in the mean time, I finally received
notification of my corporations’ dissolution based on lack of payment of the annual fees.
This was sométhing I thought my attorney was handling but as it turns out he didn’t even
have my address correct nor was he was tending my corporation’s legal health and
standing. T decided to take action rather then wait another day for the attorney to return

my calls and risk further negative impact on my status. In all sincerity, I ask that you
please accept my apologies for being delinquent and kindly reinstate Karen Kay, Inctca
current operating status. In optimistic.anticipation of your favorable reply, I am

enclosmg a check for cach the 1999 & 2000 fee’s totalmg $300 00.

__Ican easnly document my past years health history if that would be of any value to you.
Thank you for your “considération.” "




